Abschlusstabelle 3. Spieltag, 11.12.2016
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Peter Vieweg
Daniel Dalein
Holger Denzinger
Petra Fechner
Monika Futschek
Rudi Meier

Attila Bodo

Bernd Fechner
Thomas Brinkmann
Martin Pasch
Mary Meier

Elke Wunderer
Frank Naumann
Keven Engisch
Roland Hausmann
Wolfgang Aust
Peter Kolb

Conny Severin
Wolfgang Philipp
Rainer Bohner
Thomas Nording
Franco Spiridigliozzi
Ingrid Pfeifer
Katrin Schwinger
Adolf Stroh
Christine Nording
Manfred Mezger
Jorg Riedel
Jochen Kauffmann
Erich Schnarrenberger
Werner Kley
Christian Lang
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Kugeln
38
30
26
18
20
15
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http://www.tracker-software.com/buy-now
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